Marian Catholic High School
1983 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points
Total First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Rushing Attempts
Yards Gained Rushing
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed
Yards Gained Passing
Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion
Total Yards
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions
Interception Return Yards
Average Yards Per Interception Return
Punts
Punting Yards
Average Yards Per Punt
Punt Returns
Punt Return Yards
Average Yards Per Punt Return
Kickoffs
Kickoff Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
Total Return Yards
Penalties
Penalty Yards

Marian
Catholic

248
162
132
21
9
437
2141
4.90
78
41
607
14.80
0.53
2748
10
14
77
5.50
27
926
34.30
17
159
9.35
41
1700
41.46
20
273
13.65
509
44
397

Opponents

126
121
72
37
12
N/A
1181
#VALUE!
167
70
845
12.07
0.42
2026
11
6
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A



