Marian Catholic High School 1983 Football Statistics Team - Season Totals

	Marian	Opponents
	Catholic	
Total Points	248	126
Total First Downs	162	121
Rushing	132	72
Passing	21	37
Penalty	9	12
Rushing Attempts	437	N/A
Yards Gained Rushing	2141	1181
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	4.90	#VALUE!
Passes Attempted	78	167
Passes Completed	41	70
Yards Gained Passing	607	845
Average Yards Per Passing Completion	14.80	12.07
Percentage of Completion	0.53	0.42
Total Yards	2748	2026
Fumbles Lost	10	11
Interceptions	14	6
Interception Return Yards	77	N/A
Average Yards Per Interception Return	5.50	#VALUE!
Punts	27	N/A
Punting Yards	926	N/A
Average Yards Per Punt	34.30	#VALUE!
Punt Returns	17	N/A
Punt Return Yards	159	N/A
Average Yards Per Punt Return	9.35	#VALUE!
Kickoffs	41	N/A
Kickoff Yards	1700	N/A
Average Yards Per Kickoff	41.46	#VALUE!
Kickoff Returns	20	N/A
Kickoff Return Yards	273	N/A
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	13.65	#VALUE!
Total Return Yards	509	#VALUE!
Penalties	44	N/A
Penalty Yards	397	N/A